PROFIBUS-DP Master
Nexto Series
NX5001
CE114902 Rev. L
1. Product Description
Nexto Series is a powerful and complete series of Programmable Logic Controllers (PLCs) with exclusive and innovative
features, targeted for covering control systems requirements from medium to large applications or high performance industrial
machines.

LCD and LED for diagnostic indication
Baud rate up to 12 Mbits/s
2. Ordering Information
2.1. Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
One NX5001 module
Installation guide
2.2. Product Code
The following code shall be used for product purchase:
Code Denomination
NX5001 PROFIBUS-DP Master Module
Table 1: Product Code
1
PROFIBUS-DP Master
Nexto Series
NX5001
CE114902 Rev. L
3. Related Products
The following products must be acquired separately whenever necessary:
Code Denomination
NX5110 PROFIBUS-DP Head
NX5210 PROFIBUS-DP Redundant Head
PO5063V1 PROFIBUS-DP Fieldbus Head
PO5063V5 Redundant PROFIBUS-DP Fieldbus Head
PO5064 PROFIBUS-DPV1 Head
PO5065 Redundant PROFIBUS-DPV1 Head
AL-2601 PROFIBUS Connector
AL-2602 PROFIBUS Terminator Connector
AL-2605 Terminator with Power Supply Diagnostic
AL-2303 PROFIBUS cable
AL-2431 FOCUS/ PROFIBUS Optical Repeater
AL-2432 FOCUS/ PROFIBUS Optical Repeater with Two Ports
AL-2433 PROFISwitch – Coupler for Redundant Profibus Network
Table 2: Related Products
Notes:
NX5110: PROFIBUS-DP network head enables the connection of Nexto Series’ modules to PROFIBUS networks, ex-
panding the CPU’s I/O system.